
	

Furnizor:	Sc	Trivolt	Distribution	SRL
Reg.	com.:	J23/3300/2016
CIF:	RO36421140	
Adresa:	Strada	Apusului	nr	3	(	primul
sens	giratoriu	Tehodor	Pallady-
Autostrada	Soarelui),	Catelu,	Ilfov
Banca:	BRD
IBAN:	RO34BRDE441SV13182234410

SCHRACK	PATCHCABLU	DUPLEX,	LC/FC,	50/125ÂΜM	OM2	10M

EAN-Code	9004840273816
MasÄƒ	netÄƒ	0,11kg.
Temperatura	minimÄƒ	a	mediului	ambiant	-20°C
Temperatura	maximÄƒ	a	mediului	ambiant	60°C
CombinaÅ£ie	conectori	LC/FC
Lungime	patchcord	10,0m.
FibrÄƒ	50/125µ	OM2	multimode
Pachete	disponibile	1	buc.
Pret:	110,74	lei	(TVA	inclus)	

Detalii	online:	https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/patchcablu-duplex-lc-fc-50-125-m-om2-
10m-271516


